Fenn Reel Parts list for:
KEY PART
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1-49LH
2104
3-9LH
4-155
S-108LH
155
TC-145
260
SR
10-180LH
11-9
12-9
13-59LH
14-9
159
16-9
17-9
18-9
18-49LH
20109
21-104
22109
2360

234 110-60
24 Z-1a0
26 26-9

DESCRIPTION

LEFT SIDE PLATE {(LEF THAND YERSION)
LEFT SIDE RIMG

BRIDGE YW 5LEEVE (LEFTHAND VERZION)
FIEER wWasHER

WAIN GEAR (LEFTHANDO VERSIOM,)
DRAG WASHER-HT 100

WASHER (METAL SET)

TENSION SPRING

SPACING SLEEVE

STAR DRAG [LEFTHAMD VERZICHN)
ECCENTRIC JACK

FINICN YORE

FIMION GEAR [LEFTHAMND YERZICHN)
DG SFRING

DG

LOWER BRIDGE SCREW [d REQ )
UPPER BRIDGE ZCREW [2 REG.)
CLUTCH SPRING

ECCEMTRIC [LEFTHAND YERSION)
ECCENTRIC SPRING

ECCEMNTRIC LEVER

ECCENTRIC SCTREYY

HAMDLE SCREW

HAMDILE LOCK SCREW

HAMOLE

LEFT SIDE BEARING

MO NQ,
a7 278
28 23-109
20 289
30 20n2
32 32-2
35 35155

a6 36-60CH

a7 37109
39 258-1
40 40-103
41 41-109
47 42-109
432 43-9
44 43103
4% 459
45 46-9
47 47109
43 45109
ol S0-10%
55 S8-10%
F3 2200
63 53-20%
64 £4-9
B3 G5-209
B& G6-9
G7 G7-9

98 98-13%LH

PENN Peerless
9-LH, 9M-LH
Left Handed Version

58

Model: 9 (YM) -LH Peerless RIGHT HAND version

KEY PART

DESCRIFTION
RIGHT SIDE PLATE

RIGHT SIDE RING

SPCOL [ALUMINUM

STAND

STAND SCREVW (4 RECL
CLICK TOUNGE

CLICK BIUTTON

FRAME POST (2 REG)

POST SCREW 6 REQ

L5 BEARING

LS. BEARING SPRING
WO

LEFT SIDE WORN BEARING
RIEHT SI0DE WRON BE ARIME
WIORM GEAR

LINE GLIDE

=R

PawL COVER

WORM SHEILD

SLOTTED POST

CLICK SPRING

CLICK SPRING SCREW
IDLER GEAR

IDLER GEAR SCREW

LEVEL WWIND DRIVE GEAR
DRIVE GEAR LOCK SPRING
GEAR SLEEVE (LEFTHAND VERSION)



